4x400
03:46.1
03:48.0
03:48.8
03:49.0
03:53.0
03:56.0
03:56.9
04:00.4
04:02.2
04:04.3
04:04.4
04:08.0
04:27.0

Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Michael Collins
Nick Bowser
Michael Collins
Nick Bowser
Levi Robinson
Levi Robinson
Michael Collins
Nick Cole
Nick Bowser
Levi Robinson
Layne Brown

Split
57.29

56.34
57.13
56.98
60.54
59.54
61.41
64.98

64.14
62.51

Nick Bowser
Nick Bowser
Nick Bowser
Michael Collins
Nick Cole
Michael Collins
Nick Bowser
Nick Bowser
Nick Bowser
Josh Cox
Michael Collins
Nick Bowser
Nick Cole

Split
56.67

58.57
56.70
62.62
56.90
61.55
59.20
56.88

57.97
63.40

Landon Blankenship
Landon Blankenship
Landon Blankenship
Landon Blankenship
Landon Blankenship
Nick Cole
Michael Collins
Landon Blankenship
Landon Blankenship
Nick Bowser
Nick Cole
Landon Blankenship
Evan Branham

Split
56.39

57.51
57.57
57.23
61.80
57.17
61.44
59.35

64.56
61.74

Josh Cox
Josh Cox
Josh Cox
Josh Cox
Josh Cox
Josh Cox
Josh Cox
Josh Cox
Nick Cole
Michael Collins
Josh Cox
Josh Cox
Logan Gale

Split
55.49

56.28
57.27
55.96
56.58
58.75
58.51
60.78

57.57
60.91

Place
7th

4th
4th
3rd
5th
1st
2nd
2nd

7th

Location
Bucyrus District
Bucyrus District

Plymouth Conference
Buckeye Central
New London
Buckeye Central
Plymouth
Plymouth
New London
Shelby
Colonel Crawford
Plymouth
Plymouth

Date
5/18/2019
5/16/2019
5/10/2019
4/12/2019
5/4/2019
4/30/2019
4/9/2019
4/2/2019
4/16/2019
4/6/2019
4/26/2019
3/26/2019
3/26/2019



